Team / Round

Quizerd of OZ

Late Comers

Codgers

Making a Spectacle
Early Birds

Only Here for the Raffle
Mushy Peas

The Smarties
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Quiz Results 1st February 2025
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16
10
15
12
15
13
12
10

10 Totals

49
57
46
49
46
46
41
38

113
109
108
106
105
103

95

88



